
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199303120000
69841

03/12/1993
09:13:37

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, ALICE S

199304080000
96062

04/08/1993
02:41:47

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAMON
ENTERPRISES

199304080000
96052

04/08/1993
02:41:45

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OXFORD
HOUSING

199305130001
37441

05/13/1993
10:28:04

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIGGINS,
VIVIAN
BARCLAY

199310060003
09361

10/06/1993
02:51:15

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OLIVER,
WILLIAM H

199310210003
27251

10/21/1993
11:33:54

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BERRYHILL,
PHIL COLLIN

199304130001
00411

04/13/1993
09:18:03

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEERING,
CHARLES J

199304050000
89992

04/05/1993
08:30:27

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOME PLACE
INC

199304190001
06711

04/19/1993
11:40:09

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEY, DARREL
W

199306080001
65111

06/08/1993
01:21:56

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
JIMMY W

199306080001
65121

06/08/1993
01:21:58

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONNER,
GERALD
LANEY

199310080003
12581

10/08/1993
11:51:04

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INGRAM,
JAMES R

199310080003
12601

10/08/1993
11:51:07

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURLESON,
JEFFERY C

199312140004
01671

12/14/1993
02:53:33

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGUIRE,
RANDALL W


