Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199303120000 69841	03/12/1993 09:13:37	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, ALICE S						
199304080000 96062	04/08/1993 02:41:47	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAMON ENTERPRISES						
199304080000 96052	04/08/1993 02:41:45	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OXFORD HOUSING						
199305130001 37441	05/13/1993 10:28:04	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIGGINS, VIVIAN BARCLAY						
199310060003 19361	10/06/1993 02:51:15	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OLIVER, WILLIAM H						
199310210003 27251	10/21/1993 11:33:54	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BERRYHILL, PHIL COLLIN						
199304130001 00411	04/13/1993 09:18:03	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEERING, CHARLES J						
199304050000 39992	04/05/1993 08:30:27	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOME PLACE INC						
199304190001 06711	04/19/1993 11:40:09	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEY, DARREL W						
199306080001 55111	06/08/1993 01:21:56	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, JIMMY W						
199306080001 65121	06/08/1993 01:21:58	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONNER, GERALD LANEY						
199310080003 12581	10/08/1993 11:51:04	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INGRAM, JAMES R						
199310080003 12601	10/08/1993 11:51:07	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURLESON, JEFFERY C						
199312140004 01671	12/14/1993 02:53:33	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGUIRE, RANDALL W						